St. Mary's County maintains a list of individuals who have contacted the County with TDRs for
sale. This lists only those individuals who have contacted the County and is not a complete list of
all individuals who have TDRs for sale. The fee-in-lieu rate for year beginning on July 1, 2024 is
$4,861.02. Please call our Agriculture Division at 240-309-4021 for the list of sellers or to pay

the fee-in-lieu.

Name

Barbara Aiken
Oberron Defreittas
Amy Chaffee

Nancie Lumpkins
Rocky Rowland
James Moran
Carmen Gooding
Brenda Bowling
Thomas Lusby
Cameron Kashani
Sandra Moore

Ron Dominiecki
Ronald & Richard Yeatman
Dennis Ritaldato
Glen Elrod

Dan LeVan

Thomas Shipley

Jeff Nieman

Jessie Perry
Kathleen Williamson
Commissioners of St. Mary’s County
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Phone Number
410-280-0036
301-475-6767
443-532-4034
301-904-9707
240-577-0879
301-752-6876
301-672-3478
301-373-8256
301-752-2448
434-249-1417
301-475-3817
301-247-9979
240-925-9979
240-925-0718
240-925-5793
301-247-0378
301-807-1631
240-561-5773
301-535-5722
301-751-8423

301-475-4200 x.71524



